
Set meal

Easy meal

Coffee

100
120
130
120
140

Americano
Coffee Latte
Mochaccino
Cappuccino
Mocha Smoothie

Caramel Macchiato
Vienna Coffee
Ice Cream Latte
Flaver Latte

Vanilla

ICE/HOT ICE/HOT

140
110
130
130

Hazelnut

NT 220

NT 220

NT 65

Chicken Leg Sandwich Set
(Teriyaki Chicken、Tomato、Cucumber、Cheese、Lettuce、Mustard、Toast、Eggs)

Honey Muffins with Ice Cream Set
(Waffles、Ice Cream、Honey)

Children Special

Today’s Special (Please look at the blackboard )

(Toast、Ham、Egg、Juice)

NT 250

NT 250

NT 230

Chicken Curry with Rice Set (Not Spicy)

Boiled Meal (Meat & Vegetables)

(Onion、Carrot、Potato、Chicken Legs、Turmeric Rice)

(Chicken Breast、Fresh Seasonal Vegetables、Eggs、Turmeric Rice)

Boiled Meal (Vegetarian)
(Fresh Seasonal Vegetables、Eggs、Turmeric Rice)

Peppercorn Sesame Sauce

Japanese Dressing Sweet Chili Sauce

Peppercorn Sesame Sauce

Japanese Dressing Sweet Chili Sauce

Matcha Milk 
Milk Tea 
Chocolate Milk
Taiwan Jin Xuan Tea
Four Seasons Spring Tea

Fruit Smoothie
Rose Jujube Tea
Berry Tea
Chamomile

120
120
120
100
100

ICE/HOT

130
150
150
150

ICE/HOT

Keep tarck of first-hand news!More Cafe X NMTH

*Low For Each Drink a drink or a meal
* Ｍeal : Choose one drinks for free

Lunch is served from 11am to 3pm

Easy meal is served from 10am to 4pm

more_cafe_nmth

Drink

Table 
Number 

:


